
511 - flJ01.11111J5t1.11f1.11.15t41tillAlt3.11f1.111.0. 2565 (5qa.i 2 61,C41d111.0 

1 aifiai 2564 - 30 1,1114181,1 2565 

1J vilhEJ1111 TUT1FA`10l'Uth1.11'1Wilh1aJ COk.18 fl11,14S9 
intim' 

vilf- 18 

1 an.1 wralm 7,902,427.74 5,667,460.86 2,234,966.88 71.72% 

11Ninolulnu 95,329,573.28 64,891,131.46 30,438,441.82 68.07% 

lualllu - 

711I 103,232,001.02 70,558,592.32 32,673,408.70 68.35% 

2 an.2 lulealm 4,692,498.87 3,633,623.70 1,058,875.17 77.43% 

1wMullu 148,341,751.82 99,799,600.36 48,542,151.46 67.28% 

lualvu - 

Taa.i 153,034,250.69 103,433,224.06 49,601,026.63 67.59% 

3 ?in. 3 lulmalm 8,338,290.00 6,129,434.67 2,208,855.33 73.51% 

11N1'11.1711d111.1 

lualliu 

111,150,621.41 76,622,679.55 34,527,941.86 68.94% 

IlN 119,488,911.41 82,752,114.22 36,736,797.19 69.26% 

vantliv 375,755,163.12 256,743,930.60 119,011,232.52 68.33% 

611.1A71.1911Jullnuint/ firminsni lithritt 



- J1J Cruluthancu Ulr,411.111.n15r,3na4 M. 2565 (5q31 2 111,11.J111.1) 

9t111651.411  1 9P1flaJ 2564 - 30 La.114181.i 2565 

6'-liu vri.hulni lInnEA-ifii Tuthtg..intiirliE‘u 1tJr41EJ ilLviSa 
i'mat 

iiln -io 

1 8n. 4 ltrralm 143,910.00 111,930.00 31,980.00 77.78% 

llo'in1'luTiu 10,438,675.00 6,539,890.69 3,898,784.31 62.65% 

11..olli1 - - 

TD.I 10,582,585.00 6,651,820.69 3,930,764.31 62.86% 

2 am. 1..roll 1 lucranm 1,278,315.00 994,245.00 284,070.00 77.78% 

Tani,17ru1lu 

lcualmu 

14,602,578.00 9,931,608.98 4,670,969.02 68.01% 

511i 15,880,893.00 10,925,853.98 4,955,039.02 68.80% 

3 Om. uuni 2 luieaim - - 

lcaiLihliu 

lum:t..1 

10,587,900.00 6,842,845.18 3,745,054.82 64.63% 

10,587,900.00 6,842,845.18 3,745,054.82 64.63% 

4 81. 1.11TJ5-rii 1 mrann5 646,515.00 502,845.00 143,670.00 77.78% 

lukliclum 1,127,361.00 721,905.89 405,455.11 64.04% 

lualvu - 

TM 1,773,876.00 1,224,750.89 549,125.11 69.04% 

5 am. limlis-rti 2 luraim 625,140.00 486,220.00 138,920.00 77.78% 

Tana-111m 

lualmu 

2,231,360.00 1,645,165.51 586,194.49 73.73% 

TM 2,856,500.00 2,131,385.51 725,114.49 74.62% 

6 am. ihrom lucranm 782,655.00 576,951.00 205,704.00 73.72% 

llihrihwiti 

lualmu 

629,663.00 396,796.21 232,866.79 63.02% 

113,1 1,412,318.00 973,747.21 438,570.79 68.95% 

7 am. mn.m5KiaNson 1 1119ra'1115 922,665.00 657,789.84 264,875.16 71.29% 

lwinahonu 1,257,291.00 681,304.97 575,986.03 54.19% 

11V11/11 

5.13.1 2,179,956.00 1,339,094.81 840,861.19 61.43% 

8 am. INUI.W1541i@NSEY1  2 luiraln5 - 

ltikeitil-ru 

nolcv11.1 

6,028,200.00 3,993,932.45 2,034,267.55 66.25% 

7 .̀11.1 6,028,200.00 3,993,932.45 2,034,267.55 66.25% 

9 ay.  WO wralt-n.  878,850.00 656,980.00 221,870.00 74.75% 

l'alviholu 880,686.00 761,295.10 119,390.90 86.44% 

lualmu - 

5-33.1 1,759,536.00 1,418,275.10 341,260.90 80.61% 

&JIAP111J9110111.15tinelt/ ftminuti 5-um-ru 



51.1 - iitJ 611.11111.ilarn UTZilillUthr,a.11f1.111.A. 2565 (113.1 2 [mum) 

1 Plain 2564 - 30 1,11141E1t! 2565 

-iPii 141..iEJ1-11) 11.151EA`10 llitharlfIll 1,i'inau fllvtih 
5mar, 

viltAlu 

10 mi. mr,0 TUIMalf15 1,495,620.00 1,133,270.97 362,349.03 75.77% 

l'an !Alum 1,574,244.00 1,253,517.29 320,726.71 79.63% 

lcualvu - 

1111 3,069,864.00 2,386,788.26 683,075.74 77.75% 

11 mi. STii0 lulealn5 239,130.00 166,477.00 72,653.00 69.62% 

1vilum 573,399.00 368,579.32 204,819.68 64.28% 

Ivalviu 

Tn.! 812,529.00 535,056.32 277,472.68 65.85% 

12 mi. d'ilviN luyianm 828,585.00 633,875.00 194,710.00 76.50% 

Tukui11,11-111 1,111,774.00 813,301.82 298,472.18 73.15% 

Tualvu 

111.1 1,940,359.00 1,447,176.82 493,182.18 74.58% 

13 a1. pyinnil 11.19.M'IM 433,695.00 313,347 48 120,347.52 72.25% 

TalLtiltoill 

l'ualliru 

748,132.00 499,461.42 248,670.58 66.76% 

1111 1,181,827.00 812,808.90 369,018.10 68.78% 

1-33Aki 60,066,343.00 40,683,536.12 19,382,806.88 67.73% 

olignuglouthzarint/ i'ssoinsai 710‘9114 



- `IEJ 111.1,91J1_15allW 1.15ti-A.111J1J5t111W A.O. 2565 (5-D-J 2 1,10N14111.4) 

6'11,L1-Tai 1 anR.J 2564 - 30 Llibluct.A 2565 

a' nki vrt,i-)Ewn..4 ltmEAnu lutl=lt-LicUi'u ';_i n T1 H1Lvk 
i i'aat 

Lilnim 

1 9n. 5 ltlylaitlI 415,755.00 323,365.00 92,390.00 77.78% 

niiiiltwiti 2,129,237.00 1,721,920.11 407,316.89 80.87% 

naniu - 

1111 2,544,992.00 2,045,285.11 499,706.89 80.37% 

2 ay. 	L'1.11/r0 luvalm 798,918.87 602,442.09 196,476.78 75.41% 

lcui-dium 

lualcT.1 

942,619.00 621,854.03 320,764.97 65.97% 

7-Jai 1,741,537.87 1,224,296.12 517,241.75 70.30% 

3 ay. Qtvisli,VI1 1111e1W1f15 619,920.00 482,160.00 137,760.00 77.78% 

11.14-wriwiti 1,269,900.00 872,845.99 397,054.01 68.73% 

nalviu - 

1,889,820.00 1,355,005.99 534,814.01 71.70% 

4 ay. lia0 1 'Llylalf15 1,006,695.00 782,985.00 223,710.00 /7.78% 

111411,1111111.1 

lvalvu 

524,761.00 247,733.78 277,027.22 47.21% 

TM 1,531,456.00 1,030,718.78 500,737.22 67.30% 

5 ay. lia0 2 TU1M1111 726,543.87 548,578.87 177,965.00 75.51% 

ltiois-uiltil-ru 2,724,861.00 2,649,889.51 74,971.49 97.25% 

nanru 13,413,600.00 10,054,200.00 3,359,400.00 74.96% 

M 16,865,004.87 13,252,668.38 3,612,336.49 78.58% 

6 ay. Tau5 3 11_11M-IM 

IIAL11111Th 1,533,375.00 1,063,808.62 469,566.38 69.38% 

Tualvu 

TIN 1,533,375.00 1,063,808.62 469,566.38 69.38% 

7 ern. V171P1 luyialm 358,695.00 278,985.00 79,710.00 77.78% 

niivill.,a-n.1 752,986.00 568,101.39 184,884.61 75.45% 

lualviu - - 

Tw..1 1,111,681.00 847,086.39 264,594.61 76.20% 

8 01/1.WIL-lun l'utma-lm 831,180.00 647,948.34 183,231.66 77.96% 

. Tuk-iiiimiti 763,123.00 564,927.99 198,195.01 74.03% 

lualru 

I'm 1,594,303.00 1,212,876.33 381,426.67 76.08% 

9 th-A1.40 Itrimanm 1,341,783.87 1,040,383.87 301,400.00 77.54% 

lwiniNyn..1 1,290,486.00 915,328.93 375,157.07 70.93% 

TualvL - 

3.] 2,632,269.87 1,955,712.80 676,557.07 74.30% 

"ItIc1")1J6111,9111.15:1111111'1/1611f15f11 110,311.4 



- 	Othrtrdlgann.!115t.iii.lsruthmin.111.0. 2565 (5-)a.i 2 iim.miti) 

oilii,050 1 qa-mi 2564 - 30 1,1112runa 2565 

Sik vtiium l'InlallEJ 1111J5tInflicragli Li'Jr4m R1LviSa 
i'aust 

vilfilu 

10 sm. 	i@l 11Jylalf15 453,555.00 352,765.00 100,790.00 77.78% 

l'Uk111711.11-11,1 

nalru 

1,615,912.00 983,557.01 632,354.99 60.87% 

2,069,467.00 1,336,322.01 733,144.99 64.57% 

11 am. 8af11Jy1n15 1 lvylalm 487,035.00 378,805.00 108,230.00 77.78% 

Taliiltmlu 

lualmu 

2,353,741.00 1,577,551.38 776,189.62 67.02% 

Tui 2,840,776.00 1,956,356.38 884,419.62 68.87% 

12 am. MOITifrin15 2 lirra-it-n.  261,765.00 203,595.00 58,170.00 77.78% 

vilum 1,915,087.00 1,314,440.86 600,646.14 68.64% 

Ivalmu 

Tui 2,176,852.00 1,518,035.86 658,816.14 69.74% 

13 am. aNm1.151ni5 3 11J1ma-1n5 

lugivilum 13,142,085.00 8,844,378 05 4,297,706.95 67.30% 

11Jalmti 

5'D.J 13,142,085.00 8,844,378.05 4,297,706.95 67.30% 

14 am. a5r.dh 11.11Malf15 126,270.00 98,210.00 28,060.00 77.78% 

l'aiiiltoiv 415,966.00 341,550.23 74,415.77 82.11% 

Ivalmu 

5"31J 542,236.00 439,760.23 102,475.77 81.10% 

1ga1161.1 52,215,855.61 38,082,311.05 14,133,544.56 72.93% 

a1116171193JJ1J1J1:311C11/ .1121611filfli110,911.1 



51J - itj 	thiu JiuJin 141.0. 2565 (TIN 2 W41.1411.) 

411,60iiial 1 Plain! 2564 - 30 1,111/901.1 2565 

Snh wilum 11171EAlE 11.11htlrlcuittai ifiniE mlvoSa 
5atot 

vr.inlEJ 

1 an. 6 luyialm 671,535.00 522,305.00 149,230.00 77.78% 

lukwaillu 1,101,956.00 766,600.76 335,355.24 69.57% 

Iva1m1.4 

I'M 1,773,491.00 1,288,905.76 484,585.24 72.68% 

2 am. nnfLivt..rgi wimaln5 552,690.00 429,870.00 122,820.00 77.78% 

luilicilum 958,124.00 595,401.34 362,722.66 62.14% 

Tua1m41.1 

513.1 1,510,814.00 1,025,271.34 485,542.66 67.86% 

3 am. WI5ti3.1 1 1111e1M115 645,795.00 502,285.00 143,510.00 77.78% 

lukirtium 808,097.00 612,395.65 195,701.35 75.78% 

lcualmu - - 

5'Al 1,453,892.00 1,114,680.65 339,211.35 76.67% 

4 am. 1..ARTUp 2 l'LlyThiM 

11.1411,11141-19.1 1.067,475.00 837,684.32 229,790.68 78.47% 

Ivalmu 

5'.3L 1,067,475.00 837,684.32 229,790.68 78.47% 

5 ay. thamcugi'tiu6 11.rteann5 533,070.00 414,610.00 118,460.00 77.78% 

11Nintilum 

luNru 

822,974.00 582,203.37 240,770.63 70.74% 

TNJ 1,356,044.00 996,813.37 359,230.63 73.51% 

6 LINT50 11.11p1Mr15 519,030.00 403,690.00 115,340.00 77.78% 

lukuihim 756,285.00 557,791.67 198,493.33 73.75% 

11M11/11 

7M 1,275,315.00 961,481.67 313,833.33 75.39% 

7 ?M. 111114 Ivylanrn 706,590.00 549,570.00 157,020.00 77.78% 

11Ni-wail-II) 1,514,049.00 1,025,756.98 488,292.02 67.75% 

Tualmu 

q'DJ 2,220,639.00 1,575,326.98 645,312.02 70.94% 

8 am. alymalR511.1 lculeann5 670,500.00 521,500.00 149,000.00 77.78% 

lcuktvticul-ru 1,088,069.00 817,876.74 270,192.26 75.17% 

11M11114 

513J 1,758,569.00 1,339,376.74 419,192.26 76.16% 

9 ev. alpiwn 	1 _ snytealm 595,665.00 463,295.00 132,370.00 77.78% 

Atlk11ail-Iti 1,062,487.00 849,981.73 212,505.27 80.00% 

Tuallw 

TIN 1,658,152.00 1,313,276.73 344,875.27 79.20% 

6-runluguan.15ta11fu/ 



- '1EJ Cluluthnnt-u Ihtili111.11htnfu VIM. 2565 (I'D.1 2 LLW14111.1) 

411,19i51.111 1 Maim.] 2564 - 30 61111181.1 2565 

g`lh Vithall'111 11.151EA-18 11.1thEInflAUili viinln R1Lvih 
i'@ETht 

L'Uf-Nio 

10 am. avowilm 2 Tuyiaqn5 163,170.00 126,910.00 36,260.00 77.78% 

1w7nialliu 1,178,325.00 848,141.81 330,183.19 71.98% 

Tualvu 

TM 1,341,495.00 975,051.81 366,443.19 72.68% 

11 am. qiimn.40 lulpain5 880,905.00 644,504.01 236,400.99 73.16% 

lw-hichlni...i 682,393.00 479,442.60 202,950.40 70.26% 

lualviu - 

l'IU 1,563,298.00 1,123,946.61 439,351.39 71.90% 

Milati 16,979,184.00 12,551,815.98 4,427,368.02 73.92% 

6-ruFrnmahnn.Invitu/ 	Tichriu 



iii - 	atauthzancull5tiiill'uthancu 	I. 2565 (I'D.' 2 LININTLI) 

ALIVIildfti 1 oainu 2564 - 30 artnuu 2565 

'-iA'cu mthollu l'u5iE4m l'ulin'ant-LAAiv iiin -iti fllink 
i@uat 

ifinem 

1 an. 7 ltilmim - 

lukinaolu 

nialv,ru 

1,124,850.00 921,192.07 203,657.93 81.89% 

r12.1 1,124,850.00 921,192.07 203,657.93 81.89% 

2 an filml,11115 llyteanm 

11.1k11,111,1111d 

l'UNITIA 

769,500.00 579,354.62 190,145.38 75.29% 

113J 769,500.00 579,354.62 190,145.38 75.29% 

3 MI. onn l'Uleall15 181,890.00 141,470.00 40,420.00 77.78% 

vilum 662,400.00 511,146.56 151,253.44 77.17% 

Tualnu 

844,290.00 652,616.56 191,673.44 77.30% 

4 ?Ill. WISTVD51 '1.rimain5 1,599,675.00 1,214,764.68 384,910.32 75.94% 

l'ukamiu 

lualvv..4 

1,450,581.00 1,097,106.58 353,474.42 75.63% 

113.1 3,050,256.00 2,311,871.26 738,384.74 75.79% 

5 ay. f145 Itrimlm 786,030.00 503,782.00 282,248.00 64.09% 

1110111,00'W 

lualr.A 

845,544.00 695,068.48 150,475.52 82.20% 

5-31J 1,631,574.00 1,198,850.48 432,723.52 73.48% 

6 ml. fut4ailan lulmalm 1,088,055.00 846,265.00 241,790.00 77.78% 

l'aital,will 1,043,828.00 929,318.10 114,509.90 89.03% 

IliaI'vru 

TIN 2,131,883.00 1,775,583.10 356,299.90 83.29% 

7 en LINTTy5f11 ltnrairn.  494,565.00 375,805.00 118,760.00 75.99% 

lukatil-ru 

maTiTt,4 

611,807.00 537,372.80 74,434.20 87.83% 

'111 1,106,372.00 913,177.80 193,194.20 82.54% 

8 an ql.trviu TUI.e1MM 559,350.00 435,050.00 124,300.00 77.78% 

Tam-all-1'u 

lualnu 

728,399.00 563,216.17 165,182.83 77.32% 

5-lai 1,287,749.00 998,266.17 289,482.83 77.52% 

9 avi. ,mkt-i ltrima-in5 381,165.00 295,196.42 85,968.58 77.45% 

l'aiolu1U 

nalnu 

581,407.00 397,352.28 184,054.72 68.34% 

T-111 962,572.00 692,548.70 270,023.30 71.95% 

5qadu 12,909,046.00 10,043,460.76 2,865,585.24 77.80% 

all4A111911,9111.15:1311CU/ 



- 1Jilultri.152;ann.A1J52;iAltrthr.3..iqw11.0. 2565 (5-31.1 2 1,1,NIA-11.) 

9T16l,Viild971 1 vpqm.i 2564 - 30 im4noti 2565 

glki vithollti 1115'1E418 ltithe,1.1"12A1A1J V2J'I1El MIMS@ 
VrillilEl 

1 a P 8 srutmaqn5 749,205.00 582,715.00 166,49a00 77.78% 

l'uvi.ivilta-ru 647,880.00 550,773.18 97,106.82 85.01% 

lualcviu - 

5`41 1,397,085.00 1,133,488.18 263,596.82 81.13% 

2 mi. S1015-10 l'Utp'1115 1,257,045.00 995,415.00 261,630.00 79.19% 

lukivailiu 837,304.00 653,486.53 183,817.47 78.05% 

lualru - 

5q1.1 2,094,349.00 1,648,901.53 445,447.47 78.73% 

3 eiv. Aullini 1 l'utelaqn5 941,040.00 731,920.00 209,120.00 77.78% 

11.1ALITUliti 1,378,373.00 952,619.14 425,753.86 69.11% 

Tualvru 

TM 2,319,413.00 1,684,539.14 634,873.86 72.63% 

4 an Siullvai 2 `l.rU,F10 -1M 936,105.00 707,039.91 229,065.09 75.53% 

11.1AL`DIATI..1 

lualvu 

597,956.00 508,925.22 89,030.78 85.11% 

5'311 1,534,061.00 1,215,965.13 318,095.87 79.26% 

5 an thu Itytelann5 462,750.00 344,203.22 118,546.78 74.38% 

Tu A 61111'1'u 

itolvA 

865,719.00 584,535.93 281,183.07 67.52% 

1-33.1 1,328,469.00 928,739.15 399,729.85 69.91% 

6 911. 11:AM 111`tra'105 _ 181,890.00 141,470.00 40,420.00 77.78% 

lwi1Lrha-ru 654,825.00 443,015.16 211,809.84 67.65% 

lualru - - 

5')ai 836,715.00 584,485.16 252,229.84 69.85% 

7 on 61,1^1i ltnralin 1,100,790.00 856,155.00 244,635.00 77.78% 

11.14-Itilia-11J 862,095.00 571,020.67 291,074.33 66.24% 

Tualvcru 

511.1 1,962,885.00 1,427,175.67 535,709.33 72.71% 

8 mi. LLIAMUU l'U1p1/15 

iuNiTu 

619,500.00 ItIALOUTTU 

 

407,904.05 211,595.95 65.84% 

1.i 619,500.00 407,904.05 211,595.95 65.84% 

9 am. 6'-i1hl Itneaqn5 920,880.00 712,383.06 208,496.94 77.36% 

11.101.1Lailiti 1,155,499.00 766,007.82 389,491.18 66.29% 

liJalru 

5'13.1 2,076,379.00 1,478,390.88 597,988.12 71.20% 

10 911. 	'i1v.1 imm9gn5 181,890.00 141,470.00 40,420.00 7778% 

luALNITu 

luall/u 

754,425.00 559,406.36 195,018.64 74.15% 

511.1 936,315.00 700,876.36 235,438.64 74.85% 

5-3a1g1J 15,105,171.00 11,210,465.25 3,894,705.75 74.22% 

-.11.4Anico..wm.15:3nt-tt/ i.2.1611f1Stli 510,1111 



'1E1 	 2565 (5'A..I 2 11M1..illId) 

LLWt 	1 91a1A3.1 2564 - 30 [4.114-181d 2565 

g'ih vt'nul-ru 11.111EA18 11_11.15t1110.117;WU Vrit-41EJ RIMS@ 
5@uot 

vi-jr4iti 

1 an. 9 ltvain7 

110116.11.1111.1 

lualvlu 

537,300.00 

1,410,511.00 

7,106,400.00 

417,900.00 

756,970.04 

119,400.00 

653,540.96 

7,106,400.00 

77.78% 

53.67% 

513.1 9,054,211.00 1,174,870.04 7,879,340.96 12.98% 

2 eiv. ifoig lucimaln5 502,605.00 390,915.00 111,690.00 77.78% 

19.1g11,111.1119A 

nalvli..i 

772,886.00 583,752.11 189,133.89 75.53% 

1,275,491.00 974,667.11 300,823.89 76.42% 

3 MI. WISSTail.11 1 TUIralf15 578,700.00 450,100.00 128,600.00 77.78% 

1114-161.11.11TU 

lualmu 

2,575,842.00 1,877,298.33 698,543.67 72.88% 

511.1 3,154,542.00 2,327,398.33 827,143.67 73.78% 

a 6-,w. 1.1M -ITall-1 2 41.1telalflI - - - - 

nilLih1411.1 1,034,550.00 691,535.70 343,014.30 66.84% 

Tucloru - - 

5-311 1,034,550.00 691,535.70 343,014.30 66.84% 

5 mi. Oi'2,Jel 11J119a1M 515,070.00 400,610.00 114,460.00 77.78% 

luALc.,itolti 

lualliu 

883,886.00 601,711.73 282,174.27 68.08% 

5'DJ 1,398,956.00 1,002,321.73 396,634.27 71.65% 

6 am. olan ItrU,F10-111 

11N1''ILadlTh 631,875.00 495,224.21 136,650.79 78.37% 

lualili. 

5111 631,875.00 495,224.21 136,650.79 78.37% 

7 am. Fli'atn'b 11_11rMf15 - - 

11JA61.11..1411.1 652,950.00 596,686.55 56,263.45 91.38% 

11J?11/11.1 

5-311 652,950.00 596,686.55 56,263.45 91.38% 

8am. aiuvi , TUVIOlf15 913,635.00 710,605.00 203,030.00 77.78% 

41.14141.1411.1 814,165.00 586,639.23 227,525.77 72.05% 

ltialln 

5')u 1,727,800.00 1,297,244.23 430,555.77 75.08% 

9 ?1111. 6-11.11%64, wimain5 287,280.00 223,440.00 63,840.00 77.78% 

_ lti41iiimi1i 746,249.00 433,503.14 312,745.86 58.09% 

lcualvu 6,605,700.00 6,605,700.00 

511I 7,639,229.00 656,943.14 6,982,285.86 8.60% 

10 ?ivi. qua5ityril Itnealin 1,267,890.00 970,851.77 297,038.23 76.57% 

luALtitillti 

liJalviu 

1,690,569.00 1,176,268.53 514,300.47 69.58% 

1111 2,958,459.00 2,147,120.30 811,338.70 72.58% 
9/ 	9/ 

I / ail at! 29,528,063.00 11,364,011.34 18,164,051.66 38.49% 

thin/ 	Lfi6 510,111,1 



- `1E1 	 liW,411.111Pd72,1,11fld IA1.0. 2565 Nu 2 iimaTt.4) 

4',ILL9i51.417; 1 vin-1Fai 2564 - 30 L1114'101.4 2565 

El 9 11.1 11.151EA18 lUtiStL'INItAicu ft-p-inEJ R1LviSo 
5alat 

viiii -lei 

1 an. 10 llyteann 624,390.00 476,780.00 147,610.00 76.36% 

luiivrimita 1,334,491.00 716,112.38 618,378.62 53.66% 

Tualvp.1 

111.1 1,958,881.00 1,192,892.38 765,988.62 60.90% 

2 ay. nTaut; 	_ ltnraln5 1,335,405.00 1,028,901.42 306,503.58 77.05% 

_ lugii,Crul-ru 860,286.00 639,132.67 221,153.33 74.29% 

Tualliu 

2,195,691.00 1,668,034.09 527,656.91 75.97% 

3 ?iv. -d@IIIIiitl 11.11e101M 1,156,770.00 899,710.00 257,060.00 77.78% 

lugqiiitil-ru 

lualru 

1,900,538.00 1,300,760.02 599,777.98 68.44% 

3,057,308.00 2,200,470.02 856,837.98 71.97% 

4 9Y1. 1.dATIAIIIL ltvwf-rJ 715,230.00 556,285.00 158,945.00 77.78% 

lloTivr.rulnu 

lualiTu 

725,649.00 460,268.81 265,380.19 63.43% 

lu 1,440,879.00 1,016,553.81 424,325.19 70.55% 

5 ?iv. mvin?in5Am Tlfralf11 1,133,235.00 881,405.00 251,830.00 77.78% 

lukii,iitillti 890,936.00 547,176.89 343,759.11 61.42% 

Tualru 

TM 2,024,171.00 1,428,581.89 595,589.11 70.58% 

6 ?Ili. lilf1W11415 Itrirlal£15 

114160114111 914,925.00 648.211.87 266,683.13 70.85% 

lualvru 

711J 914,925.00 648,241.87 266,683.13 70.85% 

7 mi. i'mLbi 111y101115 343,140.00 250,316.15 92,823.85 72.95% 

li u A L ii1.1411.1 743,482.00 476,401.57 267,080.43 64.08% 

luallTu 

I'M 1,086,622.00 726,717.72 359,904.28 66.88% 

8 mi. Lau I‘Uctralf15 _ 299,700.00 233,100.00 66,600.00 77.78% 

lugiLihavu 710,320.00 508,169.82 202,150.18 71.54% 

liJalviu - - 

I'm 1,010,020.00 741,269.82 268,750.18 73.39% 

9 Om. onatim 	_ luirainl 450,420.00 367,611.00 82,809.00 81.62% 

41A-ILOU111.1 709,618.00 584,192.40 125,425.60. 82.32% 

Tualviu 

1,160,038.00 951,803.40 208,234.60 82.05% 

10 aVl. VILNA'10 ‘tyielanm 617,985.00 480,655.00 137,330.00 77.78%_ 

,ItiAL1711.1.111.4 702,167.00 500,102.28 202,064.72 71.22% 

nalru 

5`)11 1,320,152.00 980,757.28 339,394.72 74.29% 

-)11A -31191111.1115t1J1CU/ --1101-1115t1i 5100-111 



- iiu Citmutlwanna 	iiiuVIA. 2565 (5qu 2 6M1.1111.1) 

Auviittii 1 aini 2564 - 30 1,1.1V1E11.1 2565 

1A'u vitix.om lti5-is -IEJ luthallcuitau ii"in -iu fiwv1S@ 
i'ouat, 

vin-168 

11 mi.vruallY'Sqi,) 11.Nmaqrn.  - 

392,610.69 315,314.31 55.46% TU411,1711,ATU 

11Jalvru 

707,925.00 

111J 707,925.00 392,610.69 315,314.31 55.46% 

12 mi. qo55-11.1 11.11,1fla'lf15 

srukivrail-ru 

lualliu 

1,978,245.00 

1,274,618.00 

1,538,635.00 

1,080,429.96 

439,610.00 

194,188.04 

77.78% 

84.77% 

741 3,252,863.00 2,619,064.96 633,798.04 80.52% 

13 em. 'tI.DT-ro 11.11ralf15 

lwinilltoqu 

na1111.1 

680,325.00 452,829.23 227,495 77 66.5690 

5-311 680,325.00 452,829.23 227,495.77 66.56% 

''-nril,rilAlu 20,809,800.00 15,019,827.16 5,789,972.84 72.18% 

aluelimainillrancui No-11-mA -10,3111 



- `IEJ 1,11.111A72,'InEld li5r,4T11,911115L'll'Ind 11.0. 2565 (YD..] 2 0141rt.a) 

iwi 	1 9ialoli 2564 - 30 im..! 2565 

A'ik mi.hul-ru Itn-ItAno luthnn witai Li'inim n1Lmao 
L'ilfino 

1 an. 11 41J14flaillI 199,275.00 127,707.42 71,567.58 64.09% 

1uoi-aisrulicu 

lualvu 

1,029,957.00 768,975.40 260,981.60 74.66% 

5'D.J 1,229,232.00 896,682.82 332,549.18 72.95% 

2 _. 
am. nui.1 11.19.41P101115 160,650.00 124,950.00 35,700.00 77.78% 

lukathaiti 560,400.00 413,746.46 146,653.54 73.83% 

naliir.. - 
q'D.1 721,050.00 538,696.46 182,353.54 74.71% 

3 ?III. larill nitmain7 881,775.00 685,825.00 195,950.00 77.78% 

ltikailto-mi 438,638.00 429,593.80 9,044.20 97.94% 

nalliti 

711J 1,320,413.00 1,115,418.80 204,994.20 84.47% 

4 am. twl5Kinus-111 lthranm 1,484,685.00 1,154,755.00 329,930.00_ 77.78% 

TuAaul-ru 1,766,759.00 1,264,050.96 502,708.04 71.55% 

lcualvo..1 

3,251,444.00 2,418,805.96 832,638.04 74.39% 

5 am. ii'lli lcUtfla1f15 996,840.00 775,320.00 221,520.00 77.78% 

niiiataiti 
_ 889,698.00 619,210.27 270,487.73 69.60% 

lualvu - - - 
5U 1,886,538.00 1,394,530.27 492,007.73 73.92% 

6 ay. i,do ntmainl 492,795.00 383,285.00 109,510.00 77.78% 

TaiLihaiti 1,560,347.00 1,072,940.05 487,406.95 68.76% 

luamiti 

1-al 2,053,142.00 1,456,225.05 596,916.95 70.93% 

7 ?rvi. utiN lut;malm 143,910.00 111,930.00 31,980.00 77.78% 

11.14-161:11.11111 682,175.00 487,175.52 194,999.48 71.42% 

lualru 

5q5.1 826,085.00 599,105.52 226,979.48 72.52% 

8 avi. onninil 1 l'ul4flalm 465,615.00 362,145.00 103,470.00 77.78% 

1INT-wrimni 

lualu 

1,555,912.00 1,006,675.54 549,236.46 64.70% 

2,021,527.00 1,368,820.54 652,706.46 67.71% 

9 Mi. q5ini5itil 2 snrtrain1 - 

n14'16E1141111 480,450.00 315,657.15 164,792.85 65.70% 

lualr..1 

5q11 480,450.00 315,657.15 164,792.85 65.70% 

5q5.4.1k 13,789,881.00 10,103,942.57 3,685,938.43 73.27% 

471,19n1191.101.11.15:311C11/ '1'71011-MI151E101U 



- hJ 1ltocuoth:,1rifu 	 list 2565 (5-ni 2 iima-ru) 

6 
olLto-ruv 1 qa-mai 2564 - 30 LarwunA 2565 

6'1k VilhEJIM 11J51EA1E1 1111J5nr1W17111g1.1 1,171f41E1 FIlLvik 
iatot 

vtli4-18 

1 ?In. 12 lutmaqn5 119,565.00 92,995.00 26,570.00 77.78% 

11107-1viTull'u 3,432,087.00 2,312,741.19 1,119,345.81 67.39% 

naThu - - - - 

1'334 3,551,652.00 2,405,736.19 1,145,915.81 67.74% 

2 ay. vil lirtmainI 606,123.87 468,203.87 137,920.00 77.25% 

Itiil oltaila 687,912.00 513,328.76 174,583.24 74.62% 

IvaImu 

1,294,035.87 981,532.63 312,503.24 75.85% 

3 ay. 1.4 -ityl9 1111p1115 954,450.00 742,350.00 212,100.00 77.78% 

lukitSnaii.1 872,848.00 729,343.21 143,504.79 83.56% 

lualmu 

5-32.1 1,827,298.00 1,471,693.21 355,604.79 80.54% 

4 ay. lAivq1 4trra-in5 856,200.00 645,985.16 210,214.84 75.45% 

11Jklnitil-ru 768,498.00 509,305.15 259,192.85 66.27% 

luasmlu - - 

1,624,698.00 1,155,290.31 469,407.69 71.11% 

5 am 'dooni'. ltrtrain5 298,384.29 236,718.58 61,665.71 79.33% 

11.ii'lli11,1111.4 979,975.00 509,402.47 470,572.53 51.98% 

IvaImu 

7111 1,278,359.29 746,121.05 532,238.24 58.37% 

6 am. uff.an 11.1111HM115 478,260.00 371,980.00 106,280.00 77.78% 

lukivilmitt 1,042,123.00 723,721.16 318,401.84 69.45% 

malvu 

7-3a1 1,520,383.00 1,095,701.16 424,681.84 72.07% 

7 am. mai 1 l'inifiaq/15 , 1,868,970.00 
. 

1,436,154.75 432,815.25 76.84% 

lukiah..1111.i 1,636,516.00 1,173,923.13 462,592.87 71.73% 

lualliu - 

5q1I 3,505,486.00 2,610,077.88 895,408.12 74.46% 

8 ay. alTal 2 11J1p1115 2,007,135.00 1,419,635.00 587,500.00 70.73% 

lvilLihmti 

lualmu 

285,360.00 209,331.20 76,028.80 73.36% 

5'111 2,292,495.00 1,628,966.20 663,528.80 71.06% 

9 eivi. aT,a l'Utelalf15 705,033.87 545,133.87 159,900.00 77.32% 

IvOhLawri.,1 

lvalmu 

603,561.00 455,758.49 147,802.51 7531% 

5'D.1 1,308,594.87 1,000,892.36 307,702.51 76.49% 

18,203,002.03 13,096,010.99 5,106,991.04 71.94% 

aniA71191.1\11.11.15:311f11/ `111611D5Ri 51E.1\1111 
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